3, CONTRACTOR will submit an invoice, with itemized actual costs of each billing 
period, addressed to: 

Mendocino County Sheriffs Office 
951 Low Gap Road 
Ukiah, CA 95482 
Attn: Fiscal 
or via email to: accounting@mendocinosheriff.org 

4. Payments under this Agreement shall not exceed Three Million Nine Hundred 
Eleven Thousand Eighty-Two Dollars ($3,911,082) for the term of this 
Agreement. 

[END OF PAYMENT TERMS]